Patch Cord
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@ Achieving low insertion loss and
high return loss by choosing high
quality ferrules

@ Various connector type and optical
performance specifications
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<IVyFI—R,Patch Cord >

AR DIBE AR
No need to describe in case of one side assembly.
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) o 2R sHEAZE AXTHRK Az &R
ofe . Fibre Cable Total Length ~ Tolerance Plug Variants Plug Variants
5t/ Specifications) : : :
S Simplex 001: 0.im 1:40.1/0m 1:LC 1:LC
D : Duplex 010: 1.0m 2:+4+0.2/0m 2. LC-Duplex 2. LC-Duplex
M Telcordia GR-326-COREX I (L1=200mm Standard) : : 3:4(0.2X£ K Total Length) / Om 3: MU 3: MU
WiEAI8% : <0.1dB~0.5dB 0507 50m 0 20t Other 4 e
BRSHRRE %40dB (SPC), Z50dB-55dB (UPC) 100 :10.0m 6 SC-Duplex 6 SC-Duplex
=60dB (APC) : : 7:5C2 7:8C2
SBRF - —40°C~—-85 I TF TF
MEHFRFE : ~40C~+85C 7745 274 RS SO & ?:' %?Dﬁi; Other ?:' %?Dﬂﬁ Other
WRTEEE : —40C~+90C Fiber Code Fiber Type / Wavelength . :
WEEZLER | <0.3dB(—40C~+85C) 1: $0.9mm Fiber Type  Wavelength stz BRAA Fatiss R
B E LS : 0,208 (500H]) 2 $2.0mm (Standard Jumper) 1:SM (9/125) 1310nm Return Loss Insertion Loss Return Loss Insertion Loss
TE= 31 $3.0mm (Except MU,MUJ) 2:SM(9/125) 1550nm 1:60dB (APC) 1:0.1dB 1 : 60dB (APC) 1:0.1dB
3:SM(9/125) 1310nm and 1550nm 2:55dB (UPC) 2:0.2dB 2:55dB (UPC) 2:0.2dB
B Telcordia GR-326-CORE tested 4 MM (50/125) 850nm 3:50dB (UPC) 3:0.3dB 3:50dB (UPC) 3:0.3dB
u ion Loss : 0.1dB B 51 MM (50/125) 1310nm 4:40dB (SPC) 4:0.4dB 4:40dB (SPC) 4:0.4dB
nsertion Loss : 0.1dB~0.5d 6:MM(62.5125)  850nm 5:30dB(PC MM)  5:0.5dB 5:30dB(PCMM) 5 :0.5dB
M Return Loss : >40dB (SPC) , >50dB-55dB (UPC) 7:MM(62.5/125)  1310nm 6 1 20dB (PC MM) 6 : 20dB (PC MM)

>60dB (APC)
M Operation Temperature : —40C~-+85C
M Storage Temperature : —40C~-+90C
M Temperature Stability : <0.3dB (—40C~-+85C)
M Mating Durability : <0.2dB (500times)

<PMF7+>7Y,/PMF Assembly > AERTOBE L RHTE
o need to describe in case of

one side assembly.
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2k sHEAE R E i AT SHRAERE AXTEFAR AXTEFAR
9{. EH / A ) g_fﬁ DIUA—RIL Total Length  Tolerance Alignment Axis Key Alignment Accuracy Plug Variants Plug Variants
N ppearance ) bimension : Milimeters 001: 0.1m  1:40.1/0m S Slow 1043 1:LC 1:LC
010: 1.0m 2:40.2/0m F: Fast 2:+10° 2: MU 2: MU
B } : : 3:+(0.2X£ K Total Length) / Om 3:420° 3: MUJ 3: MUJ
JNyFA—FK 050: 5.0m 0 : %0t Other 4:5C 4:5C
: : 5:8C2 5:8C2
Patch Cord . 100:10.0m 77 /354 B 6: FC 6: FC
: : Fiber Code Extinction Ratio C: Z0Oft Other C: ZOft Other
1:40.25mm (SC-FC-MU-LC) 1:20dB o = . -
2 $0.40mm (SC+FC-MU-LC) 2:250B (Standard) IsmEEE HEFRK FatHEE AR
31 $0.90mm (SC+FC) 3:30dB Return Loss Insertion Loss Return Loss Insertion Loss
4: $2.00mm (SC-FC) 1:60dB(APC)  1:0.1dB 1:60dB(APC) 1:0.1dB
2:55dB (UPC) 2:0.2dB 2 :55dB (UPC) 2:0.2dB
74N BB SO IR R 3:50dB(UPC)  3:0.3dB 3:500B(UPC)  3:0.3dB
Fiber Type / Wavelength 4:40dB(SPC)  4:0.4dB 4:40dB(SPC)  4:0.4dB
2;'L-‘|.:U 71_;\//\07‘?' a— l‘ Fiber Type ~ Wavelength 5:0.5dB 5:0.5d8
Duplex Patch Cord o 1:SM(9/125) 1550nm
< 2:SM(9/125) 1310nm
3:SM(9/125) 980nm
Alignment Axis  Fiber Array
Connector Key * Fan-out Code
+ POF ASSY
Core + Pigtail Module

L2
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Slow axis

Stress Applying

Fasf axis

+ TOSA ROSA ASSY
+ Metallized Fiber

* Optical Transceiver
* Receptacle

...Ask Adamant!
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